
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of 

Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Gammon Reality Ltd- U45201MH2006PLC165785 25-08-2020        30,00,00,000                     -        30,00,00,000 

       30,00,00,000                     -   
                 -                    -                    -                   -                       -        30,00,00,000 

Annexure - 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Satra Property Developers Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/08/2020; List of creditors as on: 23/10/2020

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set- 

off

Amount of 
Claim not 
Admitted

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

Remarks, 
if any

Identification No-Name of CreditorSr- No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors


